
New Year’s Day (Office Closed)
NAR Directors Application Due
Good Neighbor Award Due
Nominating Committee Meeting
MLK Day (Office Closed)
Certified International Property Specialist (CIPS) Course (Nashville)
Board of Directors Alternates Due

Tennessee Excel Summit (Nashville)
Tennessee Day on the Hill
A.R.E.A. Session #1

NAR President’s Circle (Cancun, Mexico)
MIPIM (Cannes, France)
NAR AE Institute (Seattle, WA)

Good Friday (Office Closed)
A.R.E.A. Session #2
Applications Open 
   – REALTOR® of the Year
   – Nominating - Officers
   – TREEF Educator of the Year

NAR Legislative Meetings (Washington, DC)
Memorial Day (Office Closed)

A.R.E.A. Session #3
2024 Committee Applications Open
Leadership Roadshow (West)

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

2
6
9
9
16
17-20
27

5-7
8
20-21

1-4
12-17
17-20

7
18-21
24

6-11
29

5
19
TBD



4
12
12-14
18-20
TBD

2
3
13-15
14
23
24
25
TBD

4
7
20
21
TBD

16-20

1-3
13-17
18
23-24
TBD

10-12
25-26
Jan 1

Independence Day (Office Closed)
Applications Due
NAR Communication Directors Institute (Denver, CO)
NAR Governmental Affairs Directors Institute (Detroit, MI)
Leadership Roadshow (Middle)

Nominating Committee
REALTOR® of the Year Committee
NAR Leadership Summit (Chicago, IL)
2024 Committee Applications Due
Budget & Finance Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
A.R.E.A. Session #4
NAR C5 Summit

Labor Day (Office Closed)
RPAC-A-THON
Tennessee REALTORS® Broker’s Summit
A.R.E.A. Session #5
Leadership Roadshow (East)

Tennessee REALTORS® Fall/Region 4 Conference (Savannah, GA)

Tennessee REALTORS® Leadership & Advocacy Conference
NAR NXT, The REALTOR® Experience (Las Vegas, NV)
2024 Leadership Begins
Thanksgiving (Office Closed)
Annual Forms Change

2024 Leadership Retreat
Holiday (Office Closed)
New Year’s Day (Office Closed)

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER


