JANUARY

2	New Year's Day (Office Closed)
6	NAR Directors Application Due
9	Good Neighbor Award Due
9	Nominating Committee Meeting
16	MLK Day (Office Closed)
17-20	Certified International Property Specialist (CIPS) Course (Nashville)
27	Board of Directors Alternates Due

FEBRUARY

5-7	Tennessee Excel Summit (Nashville)
8	Tennessee Day on the Hill

20-21 A.R.E.A. Session #1

MARCH

1-4	NAR President's Circle (Cancun, Mexico)
12-17	MIPIM (Cannes, France)
17-20	NAR AF Institute (Seattle, WA)

APRIL

7	Good Friday (Office Closed)
18-21	A.R.E.A. Session #2
24	Applications Open
	- REALTOR® of the Year
	- Nominating - Officers
	- TREEF Educator of the Year

MAY

6-11	NAR Legislative Meetings (Washington, DC)
29	Memorial Day (Office Closed)

JUNE

5	A.R.E.A. Session #3
19	2024 Committee Applications Oper
TBD	Leadership Roadshow (West)



Dates



JULY

4	Independence Day (Office Closed)
12	Applications Due
12-14	NAR Communication Directors Institute (Denver, CO)
18-20	NAR Governmental Affairs Directors Institute (Detroit, MI)
TBD	Leadership Roadshow (Middle)
	<u> </u>
UGUST	
18-20 TBD	NAR Communication Directors Institute (Denver, CO) NAR Governmental Affairs Directors Institute (Detroit, MI) Leadership Roadshow (Middle)

2	Nominating Committee
3	REALTOR® of the Year Committee
13-15	NAR Leadership Summit (Chicago, IL)
14	2024 Committee Applications Due
23	Budget & Finance Committee Meeting
24	Executive Committee Meeting
25	A.R.E.A. Session #4
TBD	NAR C5 Summit

SEPTEMBER

Labor Day (Office Closed)
RPAC-A-THON
Tennessee REALTORS® Broker's Summit
A.R.E.A. Session #5
Leadership Roadshow (East)

OCTOBER

Tennessee REALTORS® Fall/Region 4 Conference (Savannah, GA) 16-20

NOVEMBER

1-3	Tennessee REALTORS® Leadership & Advocacy Conference
13-17	NAR NXT, The REALTOR® Experience (Las Vegas, NV)
18	2024 Leadership Begins
23-24	Thanksgiving (Office Closed)
TBD	Annual Forms Change

DECEMBER

10-12	2024 Leadership Retreat
25-26	Holiday (Office Closed)
Jan 1	New Year's Day (Office Closed)



2023

